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Entity
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Date

21/07/20
06/07/20
08/07/20
16/07/20
06/07/20
15/07/20
16/07/20
16/07/20
16/07/20
07/07/20
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Expense Type
Maintenance Contracts
Stationery Managed Service Fee
Gas

Electricity

Capital Non Pay Costs
Patient Transport Services Contract
Blood Transfusions
Insurance

Insurance

Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Various Consumables
Capital Non Pay Costs
Capital Non Pay Costs
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Purchasing Service
Payroll Service
Software Support
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Room Rental
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Healthcare Services
Software Support
Healthcare Services
Software Support
Healthcare Services
Room Rental

Rates

Radiology Equipment
Capital Non Pay Costs
Maintenance Contracts
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Expense Area

ESTATES MECHANICAL
DOCUMENT MANAGER
ESTATES MECHANICAL
ESTATES MECHANICAL
CAPITAL OTHER
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

VARIOUS

MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL
VETERANS CENTRE
ARTHROPLASTY

CARE OF THE ELDERLY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
IMT DEPARTMENT

MCSI MEDICAL STAFF
MONTGOMERY TUMOUR OP
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
ORTHOTICS CLINICAL
PAEDIATRICS

PATHOLOGY

PHARMACY

PRE OP ASSESSMENT
SOOS (APCS)

SPINAL

THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER
TRAUMA

UPPER LIMB

ALICE WARD
ARTHROPLASTY
CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY
FINANCE & CONTRACTING
GLADSTONE WARD

IMT DEPARTMENT
NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE
SOOS (APCS)

ESTATES MECHANICAL

X RAY

MRI CAPITAL

ESTATES MECHANICAL
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Supplier

ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD

APOGEE CORPORATION LTD

CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2LTD

EDF ENERGY

ENVAIR PROJECTS LTD

FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES

NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS RESOLUTION

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NHS SUPPLY CHAIN

NISBETS

PINNEGAR HAYWARD DESIGN

SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST
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SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
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SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL

SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD

SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD

VEOLIA CHP UK LTD

Transaction Number
ARMI1906227
1145666
15314898
7912074
1129
25833
889843
SICX402182
SICX402182
m410307.dat-06-jul-20
m411007_v2.dat-13-jul-20
m411707.dat-20-jul-20
m412407.dat-27-jul-20
21417489
2294/20/568
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
10139218
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10139218
10139218
50031225
50031225
50031225
50031225
50031225
50031225
50031225
50031225
2500000278580 JULY 202(
230/20/0024934
1051083258
90246229
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Amount
92484.94
21104.97
37612.59
48913.95
25292.67

31180
25508.68
228109.8
237400.2

42292.3
48248.72
49399.33
56310.64
25291.15

24090

20340
19318.53
28231.43
92456.62

31639.1
6915.01
9531.62
3906.4
956
4004.6
38031.05
278576.37
5892.78
655.34
26796.95
9017.62
28229.84
172255.34
20280
941

4726
8644
7258
2586
10748
15531
9375

59392

28920

53649
37109.23
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Vat Reg Num
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