c2557c90d353b87d7a564c5c1493b454

Department	Entity	Date
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	21/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	08/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	07/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	16/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	27/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	29/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	30/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	06/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	03/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	15/07/20
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	
Department of Health	Robert Jones and Agnes Hunt Orthopaedic Hospital NHS Foundation Trust	23/07/20

c2557c90d353b87d7a564c5c1493b454

Expense Type Expense Area

Maintenance Contracts ESTATES MECHANICAL
Stationery Managed Service Fee Gas ESTATES MECHANICAL
Electricity ESTATES MECHANICAL

Capital Non Pay Costs CAPITAL OTHER

Patient Transport Services Contract
Blood Transfusions
Insurance
Insurance
AMBULANCE/TRANSPORT
THEATRE - SCRUB HCA
CLINICAL GOVERNANCE
CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Various Consumables VARIOUS
Various Consumables VARIOUS
Various Consumables VARIOUS
Various Consumables VARIOUS

Capital Non Pay Costs MEDICAL EQUIPMENT CAPITAL

Capital Non Pay Costs VETERANS CENTRE Healthcare Services ARTHROPLASTY

Healthcare Services CARE OF THE ELDERLY

Healthcare Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Purchasing Service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS
Payroll Service CORPORATE FUNCTIONS

Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT
Healthcare Services MCSI MEDICAL STAFF

Healthcare Services MONTGOMERY TUMOUR OP Healthcare Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

Room Rental ORTHOTICS CLINICAL

Healthcare Services PAEDIATRICS
Healthcare Services PATHOLOGY
Healthcare Services PHARMACY

Healthcare Services PRE OP ASSESSMENT

Healthcare Services SOOS (APCS)

Healthcare Services SPINAL

Healthcare Services THERAPY SERVICES MANAGER

Healthcare Services TRAUMA
Healthcare Services UPPER LIMB
Healthcare Services ALICE WARD
Healthcare Services ARTHROPLASTY

Healthcare Services CONSULTANTS RHEUMATOLOGY

Software Support FINANCE & CONTRACTING

Healthcare Services GLADSTONE WARD Software Support IMT DEPARTMENT

Healthcare Services NEUROMUSCULAR SERVICE

Room Rental SOOS (APCS)

Rates ESTATES MECHANICAL

Radiology Equipment X RAY

Capital Non Pay Costs MRI CAPITAL

Maintenance Contracts ESTATES MECHANICAL

c2557c90d353b87d7a564c5c1493b454

Supplier	Transaction Number	Amount
ALTHEA UK & IRELAND LTD	ARMI1906227	92484.94
APOGEE CORPORATION LTD	1145666	21104.97
CORONA ENERGY RETAIL 2 LTD	15314898	37612.59
EDF ENERGY	7912074	48913.95
ENVAIR PROJECTS LTD	1129	25292.67
FALCK MEDICAL SERVICES	25833	31180
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	889843	25508.68
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX402182	228109.8
NHS RESOLUTION	SICX402182	237400.2
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m410307.dat-06-jul-20	42292.3
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411007_v2.dat-13-jul-20	48248.72
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m411707.dat-20-jul-20	49399.33
NHS SUPPLY CHAIN	m412407.dat-27-jul-20	56310.64
NISBETS	21417489	25291.15
PINNEGAR HAYWARD DESIGN	2294/20/568	24090
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	20340
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	19318.53
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	28231.43
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	92456.62
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	31639.1
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	6915.01
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	9531.62
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	3906.4
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	956
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	4004.6
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	38031.05
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	278576.37
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	5892.78
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	655.34
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	26796.95
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	9017.62
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	28229.84
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	172255.34
SHREWSBURY AND TELFORD HOSPITAL NHS TRUST	10139218	20280
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	941
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	4726
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	8644
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	7258
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	2586
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	10748
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	15531
SHROPSHIRE COMMUNITY HEALTH NHS TRUST	50031225	9375
SHROPSHIRE COUNCIL	2500000278580 JULY 2020	
SIEMENS FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD	230/20/0024934	28920
SIEMENS HEALTHCARE LTD	1051083258	53649
VEOLIA CHP UK LTD	90246229	37109.23

Vat Reg Num